
Bert: Rylan Haas

George Banks: Brendan Harvey

Winifred Banks: Linley Denslow

Jane Banks: Sadie Sweeney

Michael Banks: Ian Denslow

Katie Nanna: Saige Nero

Policeman: Jackson Watkins

Miss Lark: Olivia Yee

Admiral Boom:Weston Yee

Mrs. Brill: Tolliver Youngblood

Robinson Ay: Tucker Roach

Mary Poppins: Maggie Roberts

Lady’s Maid & Messenger: Addie Wilson

Park Keeper: Ellie Manders

Neleus: Sadie Fellers

Queen Victoria Statue: Saylor Smith

Featured Jolly Holiday Statues:
Isa Bullard
Cosette Jones
Callie Haas

Bank Chairman: Blake Reagan

Miss Smythe: Addy Calderon

Von Hussler: Casey Jamison

Northbrook: Jackson McElroy

Bird Woman: Meghan Lakey

Mrs. Corry: Lauren Chester

Fannie: Callie Haas

Annie: Grace Tamayo

Miss Andrew: Caroline Iltis

Mary Poppins Understudy: Meghan Lakey

Jane Banks Understudy: Ellie Manders

Bird Woman Understudy: Saylor Smith

George Banks Understudy: Blake Reagan

Bank Clerks/ Board Members:
Thomas Denslow
Casey Jamison (Board Member in Act 2)
Colt Marr
Jackson McElroy (Board Member in Act 2)
Ryan McElroy
Jackson Watkins
Weston Yee



Chimney Sweeps (Step In Time):
Afton Bruss
Isa Bullard
Addy Calderon
Lauren Chester
Thomas Denslow
Sadie Fellers
Annabelle Greenberg
Callie Haas (Soloist)
Cosette Jones
Colt Marr
Jackson McElroy
Ryan McElroy
Allie Platt
Ellie Simpson
Saylor Smith (Soloist)
Grace Tamayo
Amelia Thomas (Soloist)
Abra Watkins
Jackson Watkins
Weston Yee

Worde Shoppe “Supers”
(All Cast members EXCEPT George, Winnie,
Brill, Ay, Bank Chairman, Bird Woman)
Afton Bruss
Isa Bullard
Addy Calderon
Thomas Denslow
Sadie Fellers
Avery Fisher
Annabelle Greenberg
Caroline Iltis
Casey Jamison
Cosette Jones
Ellie Manders
Colt Marr
Jackson McElroy
Ryan McElroy
Saige Nero
Allie Platt
Ellie Simpson
Saylor Smith
Amelia Thomas
Addie Wilson
Abra Watkins
Jackson Watkins
Olivia Yee
Weston Yee

Park Goers:
Afton Bruss
Avery Fisher
Annabelle Greenberg
Casey Jamison
Meghan Lakey
Saige Nero
Allie Platt
Blake Reagan
Ellie Simpson
Grace Tamayo
Amelia Thomas
Olivia Yee


